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Week 11

Fri Nov 15 11:32am ET

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers 9 1 0 0.900 4-1 1237.00 928.00 1237.00

Go Luck Yourself 8 2 0 0.800 4-1 981.00 871.50 1003.00

Irrational Integers 6 4 0 0.600 2-3 976.50 958.00 993.50

Tennessee Muckdogs 0 10 0 0.000 0-5 590.50 1191.00 590.50

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Hookem' Horns 7 3 0 0.700 4-1 1060.50 879.50 1072.50

Commodores 6 4 0 0.600 3-1 1124.00 974.50 1124.00

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 5 5 0 0.500 2-3 1054.50 1020.00 1063.00

Agent of Chaos 0 10 0 0.000 0-4 710.00 1058.50 710.00

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Sith 7 3 0 0.700 4-0 1085.50 942.50 1132.50

Nazgul 6 4 0 0.600 1-3 1099.50 1040.50 1101.00

Cin-Sity Marauders 4 6 0 0.400 2-2 1041.00 985.00 1045.00

The New Glarious Bastards 3 7 0 0.300 1-3 863.50 943.50 876.50

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Too Much 2 6 4 0 0.600 4-1 1037.50 875.50 1037.50

White Lightning 6 4 0 0.600 2-1 1006.50 911.00 1006.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 5 5 0 0.500 1-2 920.50 947.00 920.50

OhNardz 2 8 0 0.200 0-3 673.50 935.50 673.50

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 1237.00

The Sith 1132.50

Commodores 1124.00

Nazgul 1101.00

Hookem' Horns 1072.50

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 1063.00

Cin-Sity Marauders 1045.00

Too Much 2 1037.50

White Lightning 1006.50

Go Luck Yourself 1003.00

Irrational Integers 993.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 920.50

The New Glarious Bastards 876.50

Agent of Chaos 710.00

OhNardz 673.50

Tennessee Muckdogs 590.50
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